FOR
o« Go

&
23 o
A “Fundraising for Samvel Shmoyan ”
‘ 7 v ‘ TIN:08220919
5, A & Yerevan, M. Baghramyan 3rd lane bld. 4/6 apt.15
PRy FOR ° Contact: info@kdobru.com, +374 55 519833
Budget Allocation
N Budget Item Cost Estimates Sum in USD
in AMD
1 | Tobii equipment. 2813731 AMD $7,311.96
With this device, a child will have the opportunity to:
e communicate using their gaze without physical effort;
e clearly express their desires and needs;
e develop cognitive abilities;
e gain greater independence in communication,
learning, and play;
e participate in the educational process and fully utilize
educational resources.
2 | Foundation's Operation Fee 773853 AMD $2011
3 | Promotion and payment system commissions 281296 AMD $731
4 | Total 3,868,880 AMD $10054

Director of “Hurry for Good” Foundation for Support of Children and Citizens Yelena Hakobyan



mailto:info@kdobru.com

b

<7

Ynlbunpun
Unpdtuhw

Consort Armenia SNGO
Tel: +374 77 445044

Email: consortarmenia@gmail.com
Address: Yerevan, Armenia
Website: www.consortarmenia.com

Date: 16.06.2025
Ref: EyeMobile EyeTracker Kit

Name: Samvel Shmoyan (09.10.2011)
Email: shmoyanmargarita09@gmail.com

Item

Image

Description

Unit Price
uUsD

Qty

Total Price
usD

HARDWARE

SOFTWARE

MOUNTING

SUPPORT

Support

Training

Discount

PCEye 5 Eye Tracker with Surface Pro & PCEye Bracket, TD
Control

The PCEye is the newest generation of lightweight, versatile eye
trackers designed to be used with a Windows laptop or
computer. It is designed for both those just getting started with
eye tracking as well as for those with advanced eye gaze skills.
For individuals without the ability to use their hands or fingers,
eye tracking is the quickest, easiest, and most ergonomic way to
operate a computer.

Grid 3 Communication Software

Grid 3 is a complete communication solution that enables people
to have a voice, control their environment and live more
independent lives. It’s designed for anyone with

communication or access needs and includes a wide range of
resources that you can control with touch, switch, eye gaze and
pointing devices.

L3D Wheelchair/Table Mount

L3D three-tube wheelchair mount with universal device socket
(UDS), swivel unit and QuickShift joints. Lift Lock
model.Economic rolling floorstand for positioning devices over
beds, recliners or wheelchairs.

1 Year Support and Remote Assistance

Training and Customization

Special Discount on Support and Training

5432.90

786.50

585.00

720.00

600.00

(812.44)

1

5432.90

786.50

585.00

720.00

600.00
0

(812.44)

Sub Total USD

Price USD

7,311.96

Terms & Conditions: For Consort Armenia SNGO
Quote validity: 30 days

Payment Terms: 100% in Advance
Availability: In-stock



mailto:consortarmenia@gmail.com

