

"Fundraising for Samvel Shmoyan"
TIN:08220919
Yerevan, M. Baghramyan 3rd lane bld. 4/6 apt.15
Contact: info@kdobru.com, +374 55 519833

Budget Allocation

N	Budget Item	Cost Estimates in AMD	Sum in USD
1	Tobii equipment. With this device, a child will have the opportunity to:	2813731 AMD	\$7,311.96
2	Foundation's Operation Fee	773853 AMD	\$2011
3	Promotion and payment system commissions	281296 AMD	\$731
4	Total	3,868,880 AMD	\$10054

Director of "Hurry for Good" Foundation for Support of Children and Citizens Yelena Hakobyan







Date: 16.06.2025 **Ref:** EyeMobile EyeTracker Kit

Name: Samvel Shmoyan (09.10.2011)

Email: shmoyanmargarita09@gmail.com

Consort Armenia SNGO

Tel: +374 77 445044

Email: consortarmenia@gmail.com
Address: Yerevan, Armenia

Item	Image	Description	Unit Price USD	Qty	Total Price USD
HARDWARE		PCEye 5 Eye Tracker with Surface Pro & PCEye Bracket, TD Control The PCEye is the newest generation of lightweight, versatile eye trackers designed to be used with a Windows laptop or computer. It is designed for both those just getting started with eye tracking as well as for those with advanced eye gaze skills. For individuals without the ability to use their hands or fingers, eye tracking is the quickest, easiest, and most ergonomic way to operate a computer.	5432.90	1	5432.90
SOFTWARE	Grid 3	Grid 3 Communication Software Grid 3 is a complete communication solution that enables people to have a voice, control their environment and live more independent lives. It's designed for anyone with communication or access needs and includes a wide range of resources that you can control with touch, switch, eye gaze and pointing devices.	786.50	1	786.50
MOUNTING		L3D Wheelchair/Table Mount L3D three-tube wheelchair mount with universal device socket (UDS), swivel unit and QuickShift joints. Lift Lock	585.00	1	585.00
SUPPORT		model.Economic rolling floorstand for positioning devices over beds, recliners or wheelchairs. 1 Year Support and Remote Assistance Training and Customization	720.00	1	720.00
	Support		600.00		600.00
	Training	Special Discount on Support and Training		1	0
	Discount		(812.44)	1	(812.44)
			Sub Total USD Price USD		7,311.96
	USD				

Terms & Conditions: For Consort Armenia SNGO

Quote validity: 30 days

Payment Terms: 100% in Advance

Availability: In-stock

